= RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe de la Ville de Dourdan | Dourdan  2013-01-19 J S M | A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality BirthDate
1 32 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 1994-05-24
2 26 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 1994-04-26
3 20 LECCI Marco ITA 1996-06-13
3 20 SENEGAS Remi FRA 1994-05-16
5 14 KINDLER Maximilian GER 1993-04-09
6 14 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 1994-05-11
7 14 BANCSICS Mate HUN 1996-01-03
8 14 OCINSKI Jakub POL 1993-03-30
9 8 ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav RUS 1993-07-31
10 8 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 1996-01-31
11 8 SEITZ Tom FRA 1994-05-31
12 8 BUISSON Christophe FRA 1993-06-16
13 8 HUEBERS Richard GER 1993-02-10
14 8 SCHNEIDER Benno GER 1994-03-08
15 8 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 1994-05-13
16 8 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 1996-03-06
17 4 CSABA Marton Bence HUN 1993-06-24
18 4 VALCARENGHI Marco ITA 1995-03-18
19 4 AIYENURO Soji GBR 1993-12-12
20 4 SLANKARD Kirk GBR 1993-10-27
21 4 LAMBERT Pascal CAN 1995-11-14
22 4 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 1997-08-24
23 4 COLLEAU Pierre FRA 1995-04-21
24 4 RICCARDI Alessandro ITA 1994-03-21
25 4 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 1997-03-16
26 4 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL 1995-02-16
27 4 PEREDA Fernando ESP 1994-08-24
28 4 BALLORCA Fabien FRA 1993-03-03
29 4 WAGNER Felix GER 1993-07-04
30 4 SCHROEDTER Robin GER 1993-05-28
31 4 GORSKIY Mikhail RUS 1994-03-14
32 4 FALB Andreas GER 1994-07-25
33 2 SINGER Martin HUN 1994-10-24
34 2 CAMBEILH Clement FRA 1995-11-14
35 2 ARAGONA Francesco ITA 1993-03-06
36 2 DAVOLI Roberto GRE 1995-08-19
37 2 DONZELLO Ricardo GER 1994-03-20
38 2 TOMASELLI Ciro ITA 1996-01-09
38 2 REDWANZ Rouven GER 1995-07-27
40 2 ARFA Fares CAN 1994-10-16
41 2 PISETSKIY Alexey RUS 1993-10-27
42 2 DE LA FUENTE Diego ESP 1993-08-19
43 2 RINALDI lacopo ITA 1995-02-13
44 2 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 1993-07-29
45 2 KOROBKO Andrey RUS 1994-08-29
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Points

STEPIEN Krystian
RENAULDON Jules
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
KOCHAN Michal
DANILENKO Dmitriy
YILDIRIM Enver
ANDREEV lliy

KOCH Frederik
NAKASHIMA Tetsuo
ANNIC Edern

CARANTI Gherardo

VAN HOFFELEN Camille
COLLEAU Charles

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
DENTANT lan

DUBOIS Alexandre
ROGER Benjamin

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
LANOIS Thibaut
MOELLER Tom

TALIA Sergei

GERT Eduard

PEYCRU OPINEL Colbert
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
GOERZEN Thomas
MARTIN Paul

MARTINEZ EGUIA Pablo
DEL VALLE Daniel

GONZALEZ DALMASY Jose M

TANDAI Sho
DZWONIARSKI Damian
AMSALEM Rubin
MIRANDA Ignacio Jose
KURT Kemal Arda
HORRIX Jack

WEBB Jonathan
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
ZDIRI Ridha

CALVINO Diego

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
BOUTET Cedric
ALKANGE Simon

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime

FRANCO Sylvain
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
CHIBA Shota
DUBARRY Baptiste
TAKESHITA Shoki
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj

Name

Nationality
POL
FRA
BEL
POL
RUS
TUR
RUS
GER
JPN
FRA
ITA
GBR
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
GER
RUS
GER
FRA
ARG
GER
FRA
ESP
ESP
PUR
JPN
POL
GBR
ARG
TUR
GBR
GBR
GEO
TUN
ESP
ARG
CAN
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
JPN
FRA
JPN
POL

BirthDate
1993-01-24
1995-10-12
1994-08-26
1993-08-16
1995-05-29
1995-10-18
1995-02-13
1994-09-11
1993-01-15
1995-07-19
1997-07-01
1993-09-26
1996-03-06
1995-07-13
1996-12-04
1993-06-29
1996-02-13
1997-05-16
1995-03-27
1993-03-01
1994-10-09
1994-01-02
1996-05-20
1996-01-22
1997-05-24
1994-06-13
1994-07-28
1993-10-31
1995-04-26
1996-09-13
1993-03-11
1994-03-10
1996-02-03
1993-03-26
1994-05-16
1995-11-27
1996-03-30
1994-06-07
1995-02-04
1995-07-16
1995-09-16
1993-03-19
1995-05-27
1994-01-11
1995-10-07
1997-03-12
1993-03-26
1997-03-29
1995-04-23
1994-07-22
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Points

Name
FURUKAWA Nobukiyo
NAGATA Ryo
CANALI Nael
BERGES Alban
FERJANI Fares
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
JACQUES Philippe
LEMEE Audren
BOTELER Harry
GHAZAY Khaled
DE VOS Pieter
MUKAI Tatsuya
GEVAERT Vincent
KATAIWA Kazuki
SWIERK Stanislaw
VANDEN BILCKE Casper
PFISTER Corentin
DESARZENS Lionel
BEN TORKIA Abderrazek
ABDA Aymen
SWENNEN Frans
ALSHAMALI Abdullah

Nationality
JPN
JPN
FRA
FRA
TUN
DEN
BEL
FRA
GBR
TUN
BEL
JPN
BEL
JPN
POL
BEL
Sul
Sul
TUN
TUN
BEL
KUW

BirthDate
1993-07-18
1993-10-05
1996-07-06
1996-05-09
1997-07-22
1994-06-28
1995-01-19
1996-09-25
1993-05-24
1994-03-16
1995-07-29
1993-02-10
1995-04-04
1993-05-08
1995-11-04
1994-10-27
1996-06-16
1995-01-15
1995-08-20
1995-11-20
1997-06-12
1993-04-06
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Compétition

Tableau de 64

Tableaux

Coupe de la Ville de Dourdan

Lieu

Dourdan

Date Catégorie Arme
19.01.2013 Junior Sabre

Genre Epreuve Type
M Individuelle A

OCINSKI Jakub

15/7

SENEGAS Remi

15/11

TRUSHAKOV Alexander

15/5

BANCSICS Mate

15/14

LECCI Marco

15/14

KINDLER Maximilian

15/11

AFFEDE Leonardo

15/12

D'ARMIENTO Francesco

15/13

‘ 1 SINGER Martin HUN  |HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres
65 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO ESP  [15/8 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres
32 PEREDA Fernando ESP  |PEREDA Fernando 15/12
32 BAZADZE Sandro GEO  [15/13
17 SLANKARD Kirk GBR  |SLANKARD Kirk
48 KOCH Frederik GER _ [15/14 OCINSKI Jakub
80 OCINSKI Jakub POL  |OCINSKI Jakub 15/13
16 ARFA Fares CAN  [15/13
9 BUISSON Christophe FRA |BUISSON Christophe
72 DENTANT Ian BEL |15/12 BUISSON Christophe
88 ROGER Benjamin FRA  |COLLEAU Pierre 15/13
23 COLLEAU Pierre FRA  [15/13
25 SENEGAS Remi FRA  |SENEGAS Remi
89 VAN HOFFELEN Raphael FRA  [15/7 SENEGAS Remi
72 FALB Andreas GER  |FALB Andreas 15/12
8 ARAGONA Francesco ITA |15/11
5 VALCARENGHI Marco ITA  |VALCARENGHI Marco
60 CARANTI Gherardo ITA |15/8 SCHNEIDER Benno
92 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS  |SCHNEIDER Benno 15/9
28 SCHNEIDER Benno GER  [15/11
21 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA |DREOSSI Leonardo
44 YILDIRIM Enver TUR [15/13 TRUSHAKOV Alexander
76 DUBOIS Alexandre FRA  |TRUSHAKOV Alexander 15/12
12 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS  [15/13
13 DONZELLO Ricardo GER  |BANCSICS Mate
52 BANCSICS Mate HUN |15/13 BANCSICS Mate
45 BALLORCA Fabien FRA  |BALLORCA Fabien 15/14
20 DE LA FUENTE Diego ESP  [15/7
28 CAVALIERE Dario ITA  |CAVALIERE Dario
36 RENAULDON Jules FRA |15/9 CASTELLO Eugenio
61 VAN HOFFELEN Camille GBR  |CASTELLO Eugenio 15/9
4 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA _ [15/10
3 ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav RUS  |ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav
62 COLLEAU Charles FRA |15/12 ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav
35 STEPIEN Krystian POL  |CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 15/8
30 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL  [15/13
19 LAMBERT Pascal CAN |LAMBERT Pascal
46 ANDREEV Iliy RUS  [15/13 LECCI Marco
78 LECCI Marco ITA  |LECCI Marco 15/14
14 REDWANZ Rouven GER _ |15/12
11 DAVOLI Roberto GRE  |SCHROEDTER Robin
54 SCHROEDTER Robin GER |15/12 KINDLER Maximilian
43 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS  |KINDLER Maximilian 15/9
22 KINDLER Maximilian GER  [15/11
27 HUEBERS Richard GER  |HUEBERS Richard
38 VANDER EECKEN Nicolas BEL  [15/4 HUEBERS Richard
70 GORSKIY Mikhail RUS  |GORSKIY Mikhail 15/10
6 CAMBEILH Clement FRA  [15/14
7 SEITZ Tom FRA  |SEITZ Tom
58 ANNIC Edern FRA  [15/12 SEITZ Tom
39 KOCHAN Michal POL  |RICCARDI Alessandro 15/14
26 RICCARDI Alessandro ITA _ [15/10
23 RINALDI Iacopo ITA |AFFEDE Leonardo
42 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA |15/9 AFFEDE Leonardo
55 NAKASHIMA Tetsuo JPN  ]AIYENURO Soji 15/12
10 AIYENURO Soji GBR  [15/11
14 TOMASELLI Ciro ITA |D'ARMIENTO Francesco
49 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA |15/11 D'ARMIENTO Francesco
47 WAGNER Felix GER  |WAGNER Felix 15/11
18 PISETSKIY Alexey RUS  [15/14
31 LAMBERT Maxence FRA |LAMBERT Maxence
34 KOROBKO Andrey RUS |15/8 LAMBERT Maxence
66 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL  |CSABA Marton Bence 15/11
2 CSABA Marton Bence HUN |15/9

20.01.2013

Page

1

/2



7 —"\ Tableaux

Date Catégorie
19.01.2013 Junior

TRUSHAKOV Alexander

Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Sabre M Individuelle A

15/11

AFFEDE Leonardo

TRUSHAKOV Alexander
15/12

15/12

\ Compétition Lieu
ESIl E Coupe de la Ville de Dourdan Dourdan
Tableau de 8
80 OCINSKI Jakub POL |SENEGAS Remi
25 SENEGAS Remi FRA [15/12
12 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS  |TRUSHAKOV Alexander
52 BANCSICS Mate HUN  [15/10
78 LECCI Marco ITA |LECCI Marco
22 KINDLER Maximilian GER [15/12
42 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA |AFFEDE Leonardo
49 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA |15/7
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